Plot 355 (Upper Unit), Taman Pusing Utusan (Town House) 
postal address NO. 39A, LALUAN UTUSAN 14, TAMAN PUSING UTUSAN, 31000 BATU GAJAH, PERAK DARUL RIDZUAN. 

RESERVE PRICE: 

The property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis and subject to a reserve price of RM130,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA: ONE HUNDRED AND 

THIRTY THOUSAND ONLY) and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee/ Financier subject to the 

approval being obtained by the Bidder from the relevant authorities if any, including all terms, conditions, stipulations and covenants which were and may